
2020-2021 KHS  Approved Clubs and 

Organizations 

Club/Organization Sponsor/Director Contact 

Information 
LGBTQ Susan Philbrick Susan.Philbrick@fortbendisd.com  

YES  Swayta Thapliyal Swayta.Thapliyal@fortbendisd.com  

HOSA Carol Irving Jones Carol.Irving-Jones@fortbendisd.com  

Science National Honor Society 
(by invite only) 

Danielle Buchanan Kristen.Buchanan@fortbendisd.com  

DECA Sharlene Mack Sharlene.Mack@fortbendisd.com  

Mu Alpha Theta Caroline Bartlett Caroline.Bartlett@fortbendisd.com  

KCREW Francis Umengan Francis.Umengan@fortbendisd.com 

Women’s Empowerment Club Michelle Siller Michelle.Siller@fortbendisd.com  

Best Buddies Robyn Crowson Robyn.Crowson@fortbendisd.com  

Tri M Richard Leppert Richard.Leppert@fortbendisd.com  

ROTC Lionel Jackson/John 
Manibusan 

Lionel.Jackson@fortbendisd.com 
John.Manibusan@fortbendisd.com  

Creative Writing Group Jessica Nguyen Jessica.Nguyen@fortbendisd.com 

English Honor Society (invite 
only) 

Jaime Stevens Jaime.Stevens@fortbendisd.com  

FFA Kaitlin Shirley 
David Helmcamp 

Kaitlin.Shirley@fortbendisd.com 
David.Helmcamp@fortbendisd.com  

Poetry Club Jessica Nguyen Jessica.Nguyen@fortbendisd.com 

Speech Debate William Mason 
Michael Duran 

William.Mason@fortbendisd.com 
Michael.Duran@fortbendisd.com  

EXCEL Lorelei Thorp Lorelei.Thorp@fortbendisd.com  

Yearbook Amy Thomas Amy.Thomas@fortbendisd.com  

Octathlon Erin Tenczar Erin.Tenczar@fortbendisd.com  

Rho Kappa  Erin Tenczar Erin.Tenczar@fortbendisd.com 

TSA  Ashley Duran Ashley.Duran@fortbendisd.com  

Kempner Engineering Club Ashley Duran Ashley.Duran@fortbendisd.com 

Academic Decathlon Jack Hudson Jack.Hudson@fortbendisd.com  

AVID Jerome Muniz Jerome.Muniz@fortbendisd.com  

Student Council Jameson Frey Jameson.Frey@fortbendisd.com  
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FINE ARTS 
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